COMPRESSION INFORMATIO SERVICES, INC. 1201 HAYS STREET TARRAHASSEL, EL 12101 904-222-9[7] 904-222-0301 FAX

800-142-8086

MAIL TO: P.O. Box 5020 TAUAHASSEE, T.L. 32314

CEO netw

ACCOUNT NO. : 0721000000032

REFERENCE | 559480

810814

AUTHORIZATION :

COST LIMIT : \$ PPD

ORDER DATE : March 13, 1995

ORDER TIME : 1:41 PM

559480 ORDER NO.

CUSTOMER NO:

810811

500001443815 -03/30/95--01032--016 ****140.00 ****140.00 C. TAX **FILING** R. AGENT FEL C. COPY_

CUSTOKER: Karen Alexander, Eaq ALEXANDER DAMBRA & DUHL,

TOTAL ___

II. BANK . 5737 Okeechobee, Suite 201 SALANCE DUE West Palm Beach, FL 33417 25FHND

DOMESTIC FILING

NAME:

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION CERTIFICATE OF LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

CERTIFIED COPY PLAIN STAMPED COPY CERTIFICATE OF GOOD STANDING

CONTACT PERSON: Jennifer Moran

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

CERTIFICATE

OF

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF JBIL LIMITED COMPANY, LAD

The undersigned general partners hereby make, acknowledge, and file this Certificate of Limited Partnership for JBH, Limited Company, Ltd. (the "Partnership"). This Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be effective as of January 12, 1995 in compliance with Section 620.108(2), Florida Statutes. This Certificate of Limited Partnership was duly executed and is being filed in accordance with Section 620.108, Florida Statutes.

- 1. The name of the Partnership is JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.
- 2. The principal place of business of the Partnership at which the Partnership will maintain its office and where the records required by Section 620.106, Florida Statutes will be maintained is:

5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

This is also the partnership's mailing address.

3. The registered agent of the Partnership for service of process, which registered agent is an individual resident of this State is:

Karen Levin Alexander, Esquire Alexander, Dambra & Duhl, P.A. 5737 Okeechobee Bivd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417

4. The name and business address of the sole general partner is as follows:

Noble Management Company 5821 Lake Worth Road
Lake Worth, Florida 33463

5. The name and address of each Limited Partner is as follows:

Joel B. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

Nancy C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

Matthew C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

- 6. The Limited Partners have contributed the property listed on Schedule "A" to the capital of the Partnership.
- 7. The Partnership and the limitation of liability of the Limited Partners shall commence upon the filing of the original Certificate and continue until December 31, 2055, unless sooner terminated in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.

- 8. The Limited Partners have no responsibility or liability for additional contributions to the capital of the Partnership, but may in certain instances, upon the direction of the General Partnership, contribute additional capital for certain operating deficits only or loan funds to the Partnership.
- 9. The contribution of each Partner is to be returned upon termination of the Partnership or in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 10. Net profits and losses of the Partnership for any year shall be allocated to the Partners in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 11. A Limited Partner can substitute an assignce as a Limited Partner in his place only in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 12. No right is given to any Partner to admit additional Limited Partners except with the consent of the General Partners and in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 13. The Limited Partners have a priority upon dissolution of the Partnership, liquidation of Partnership assets and application of any resultant funds in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership. As among Limited Partners, there is no priority as to distribution upon liquidation and dissolution.
- 14. In the event of the withdrawal, dissolution, assignment for the benefit of creditors, adjudication of bankruptcy, or insolvency, retirement, or insanity of the last remaining General Partner, the Partnership shall dissolve, and wind up its affairs pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 15. No right is given the Limited Pertner to demand or receive property other than cash in return for his or her contribution.
- 16. The initial General Partner of the Partnership is Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation.
- 17. A General Partner may transfer or assign his General Partnership Interest only upon written approval of all other General Partners and of a majority of the Limited Partnership Interests.
 - 18. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2054.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has hereunto set its hand and seal as of

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation

JOEA B. HART. Presiden

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was ackno JOEL B. HART, as President of Noble Man Company, Ltd., who is personally known to a	wiedged before me this 10 day of control engement Company, the General Partner of an or who has produced as	, 1995, by JBH, Limited identification.
OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL KARRIN LEVIN ALEXANDER NOTARY ITHELE STATE OF FLORIDA COMMISSION NO. CC 180336 MILLIOMARICHIN EXP. NOV. 20,1995 (Notary Seni)	Notary Public, State of Florida My Commission Expires: **Karen Levin Alexander** Print Name of Notary Public**	55 HAR 29 PH 2: 12 95 HAR 29 PH 2: 12

SCHEDULE "A"

INITIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO CAPITAL OF THE PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED PARTNER	NO. OF UNITS	AGREED VALUE OF CONTRIBUTION	
Joel B. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	51%	\$10.00	ng water
Nancy C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 83463	38%	\$10.00	10 20 ANG OF THE PART OF THE P
Matthew C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	10%	\$10.00	CORPORATION 2: 17
GENERAL PARTNER:			, ,,
Noble Management Company 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	1%	11.00	

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED OFFICE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, AND NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

In compliance with Section 48.061 and Section 620.192, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

1. That JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD., is a Florida limited partnership, desiring to comply with the provisions of Section 48.001 and 620.102, Florida Statutes and shall maintain its initial registored offices at:

5787 Okeechobee Blvd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417

and has named

Karen Levin Alexander, Esquire Alexander, Dambra & Duhl, P.A. 5737 Okeechobee Bivd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417

as its registered agent to accept service of process for the limited partnership within the State of Florida.

Dated as of the 10 day of acce, 1005.

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation, its Manager

BY: AOEL B. HART Provident

ACKNOWLEDGMENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the above-stated limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept the responsibility to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of the Florida Statutes relative to said office and further accept the duties and obligations of Section 620.192, Florida Statutes.

Dated as of the 16 day of Must, 1995.

BY:

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER,

Registered Agent

AFFIDAYIT

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority duly authorized to take oaths, personally appeared JOEL B. HART, President of Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation (hereinafter known as "Affiant"), who, being by me first duly sworn on oath states that:

- 1. Affiant is the President of Noble Management Company which is the General Partner of JBH, Limited Company, Ltd.
 - This Affidavit is made for purposes of compliance with Section 620.108, Florida Statutes.
- 3. The amount of capital contributions of the Limited Partners to JBH, Limited Company, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, is the total sum of Fertinal Dellars.

 (\$40.60) and no additional amounts are anticipated to be contributed by the Limited Partners at this time.

4.	FURTHER	AFFIANT S.	THESTYA	NATION

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation

BY: JOELAB. HART, President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

OFFICIAL NOTARY SEAL
KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER
NOTARY PUBLIC STATE OF FLORIDA
COMMISSION NO. CC 150556
MY COMMISSION EXP. NOV. 20,1995

Notary Public, State of Florida

My Commission Expires:

(Notary Seal)

Karen Levin Alexander

Print Name of Notary Public

JBH.CRT

A95000000495

	in Alexander			erru Sartu
Blazandar	Dambra & Du	7/15.0 ·	-12/13/9501061- +***210.00	~905 452,50
Requestor's (eachobu Blud.	31.30.		
(Address	1			
West Pal	in Brach, FL 3	OFFICE USE ONLY		
(City, State,	Zip) (Phone #)		*	
•				
			•	
CORPORATION NA	AME(s) & DOCUMENT NO	DADED (c) (Internal)		
00/4/07/47/10/14/14/	MILE(S) & DOCOMENT IN	DIVIDER(S) (II known):		
1.				
	oradon Name)	(Document #)		
2.				
3, · ·	ration Name)	(Document #)	E8 8	
	ration Name)	(Document #)	(A) (C)	
4			210	ŋ
(Corpo	ration Name)	(Document #)	- 6 [
Walk in	Pick up time	Certified Copy	32 C	η 7
	ı	٠٠ ٠٠		_
Mail out	Will wait Photocopy	Certificate of Statu	• \$ [™] \$	
			2. 01	
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS			
Profit	Amendment			
NonProfit	Resignation of R.A., Offi	icer/Director		
Limited Liability	Change of Registered Ac			
Domestication	Dissolution/Withdrawal			
- Other	Merger —			
power see	<u> </u>	7405	cs;	
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/	DANE SOL	<u> کي کې کې </u>	
Annual Report	QUALIFICATION		70	
c'un Fictitious Name DCC	Foreign		•	·
	Limited Partnership			
Name Reservation CC	Reinstatement			
	Tradomark			

Other

CR2E031(10/92)

Examiner's Initials



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

Docember 18, 1995

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER ALEXANDER DAMBRA & DUHL, P.A. 5737 OKEECHOBEE BLVD., SUITE 201 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.

Ref. Number: A95000000495

We have received your document for JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD. and your check(s) totaling \$52.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The enclosed annual report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be filed.

The document must include the date of filing of its original certificate of limited partnership. Our records reflect the original certificate was filed on March 28, 1995. Please amend your document accordingly.

Please verify the contribution amount of the limited partners. On your Schedule "A" you indicate the contribution is \$40.00 (including the general partner) and the affidavit states \$40,000.00.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

Letter Number: 895A00054510



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sandra B. Mortham Secretary of State

January 12, 1996

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER ALEXANDER DAMBRA & DUHL, P.A. 5737 OKEECHOBEE BLVD., SUITE 201 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33417

SUBJECT: JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.

Ref. Number: A95000000495

We have received your document for JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD. and your check(c) totaling \$52.50. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

We have returned the 1996 limited partnership annual report because it was missing some information on it. Please return the annual report to mypersonal and confidential attention and I will handle both documents.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (904) 487-6913.

Letter Number: 396A00001708

Diane Cushing Corporate Specialist

FIRST AMENDED AND RESTATED CERTIFICATE

OF

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OF JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD

The undersigned general partners hereby make, acknowledge, and file this Certificate of Limited Partnership for JBH, Limited Company, Ltd. (the "Partnership"). This Certificate of Limited Partnership shall be effective as of January 12, 1995 in compliance with Section 620.108(2), Florida Statutes. This Certificate of Limited Partnership was duly executed and is being filed in accordance with Section 620.108, Florida Statutes.

1. The name of the Partnership is JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD. and the original certificate of limited partnership was filed March 28, 1995.

2. The principal place of business of the Partnership at which the Partnership will maintain its office and where the records required by Section 620.106, Florida Statutes will be maintained is:

5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

This is also the Partnership's mailing address.

3. The registered agent of the Partnership for service of process, which registered agent is an individual resident of this State is:

Karen Levin Alexander, Esquire Alexander, Dambra & Duhl, P.A. 5737 Okeechobee Blvd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417

4. The name and business address of the sole general partner is as follows:

Noble Management Company 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

5. The name and address of each Limited Partner is as follows:

Joel B. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

Nancy C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463 Matthew C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463

- 6. The Limited Partners have contributed the property listed on Schedule "A" to the capital of the Partnership.
- 7. The Partnership and the limitation of liability of the Limited Partners shall commence upon the filing of the original Certificate and continue until December 31, 2055, unless sooner terminated in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 8. The Limited Partners have no responsibility or liability for additional contributions to the capital of the Partnership. but may in certain instances, upon the direction of the General Partner, contribute additional capital for certain operating deficits only or loan funds to the Partnership.
- 9. The contribution of each Partner is to be returned upon termination of the Partnership or in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 10. Net profits and losses of the Partnership for any year shall be allocated to the Partners in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 11. A Limited Partner can substitute an assignee as a Limited Partner in his place only in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 12. No right is given to any Partner to admit additional Limited Partners except with the consent of the General Partners and in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 13. The Limited Partners have a priority upon dissolution of the Partnership, liquidation of Partnership assets and application of any resultant funds in accordance with the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 14. In the event of the withdrawal, dissolution, assignment for the benefit of creditors, adjudication of bankruptcy, or insolvency, retirement, or insanity of the last remaining General Partner, the Partnership shall dissolve, and wind up its affairs pursuant to the terms and conditions of the Agreement of Limited Partnership.
- 15. No right is given the Limited Partner to demand or receive property other than cash in return for his or her contribution.
- 16. The initial General Partner of the Partnership is Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation.

- 17. The Limited Partners have the right to elect or replace the General Partner upon a majority vote of the Limited Partnership Interests.
- 18. A General Partner may transfer or assign his General Partnership Interest only upon written approval of all other General Partners and of a majority of the Limited Partnership Interests.
- 19. The latest date upon which the Partnership is to dissolve is December 31, 2054.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the General Partner has hereunto set its hand and seal as of Dec. 1995.

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation

BY: JOEL B. RART, Presidents THE

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this day of Dec., 1995, by JOEL B. HART, as President of Noble Management Company, the General Partner of JBH, Limited Company, Ltd., who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification.

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER
MY COMMISSION # CC 404008
EXPIRES: November 20, 1990
Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

(Notary Seal)

Notary Public, State of Florida

My Commission Expires:

Karen Levin Alexander

Print Name of Notary Public

SCHEDULE "A"

INITIAL CONTRIBUTIONS TO CAPITAL OF THE PARTNERSHIP

LIMITED PARTNER:	NO. OF UNITS	AGREED VALUE OF CONTRIBUTION
Joel B. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	51%	\$10.00
Nancy C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	38%	\$10.00
Matthew C. Hart 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	10%	\$10.00
GENERAL PARTNER:		28. 38.
Noble Management Company 5821 Lake Worth Road Lake Worth, Florida 33463	1%	FILED 5 JM 30 FI 2: 05 6 JM 30 FI 2: 05 6 JM 30 FI 2: 05

CERTIFICATE DESIGNATING REGISTERED OFFICE FOR THE SERVICE OF PROCESS WITHIN FLORIDA, AND NAMING AGENT UPON WHOM PROCESS MAY BE SERVED

In compliance with Section 48.061 and Section 620.192, Florida Statutes, the following is submitted:

1. That JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD., is a Florida limited partnership, desiring to comply with the provisions of Section 48.061 and 620.192, Florida Statutes and shall maintain its initial registered offices at:

5737 Okeechobee Blvd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417

and has named

Karen Levin Alexander, Esquiro Alexander, Dambra & Duhl, P.A. 5737 Okeechobse Blvd., Suite 201 West Palm Beach, Florida 33417/18 65

as its registered agent to accept service of process for the limited partnership within the State of Florida.

Dated as of the 15 day of December, 1995.

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation, its Manager

(T)

BY: DOEL B. HART, President

ACKNOWLEDGHENT

Having been named to accept service of process for the abovestated limited partnership, at the place designated in this Certificate, I hereby accept the responsibility to act in this capacity, and agree to comply with the provisions of the Florida Statutes relative to said office and further accept the duties and obligations of Section 620.192, Florida Statutes.

Dated as of the 15 day of Dec., 1995.

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER,

Registered Agent

96 JAH 30 PH 2: 05
SERVICE STATE
SERVICE STATE
TANK TO THE DEPTH TO TH

AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

BEFORE ME, the undersigned authority duly authorized to take oaths, personally appeared JOEL B. HART, President of Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation (hereinafter known as "Affiant"), who, being by me first duly sworn on oath states that:

- 1. Affiant is the President of Noble Management Company which is the General Partner of JBH, Limited Company, Ltd.
- 2. This Affidavit is made for purposes of compliance with Section 620.108, Florida Statutes.
- 3. The amount of capital contributions of the Limited Partners to JBH, Limited Company, Ltd., a Florida Limited Partnership, is the total sum of Forty Dollars (\$40.00) and no additional amounts are anticipated to be contributed by the Limited Partners at this time.
 - 4. FURTHER AFFIANT SAYETH NAUGHT.

JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.

BY: Noble Management Company, a Florida corporation

a Florida corporación

BY:

JOEL B. HART, President

STATE OF FLORIDA COUNTY OF PALM BEACH

The foregoing instrument was acknowledged before me this 15 7 day of Dec., 1995, by JOEL B. HART, President of Noble Management Company, the General Partner of JBH, Limited Company, Ltd., who is personally known to me or who has produced as identification.

KAREN LEVIN ALEXANDER
MY COMMISSION # CC 494969
EXPIRES: November 20, 1999
Bonded Thru Notary Public Underwriters

Notary Public, State of Florida

(Notary Seal)

My Commission Expires:

Karen Levin Alexander
Print Name of Notary Public

OMA.HBL

FILE ON OR BEFORE DECEMBER 31, 1995 OR PARTNERSHIP WILL BE SUBJECT TO REVOCATION AND \$500 PENALTY FEE

LIMITED PARTNERSHIP ANNUAL REPORT 1996



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Sand & Mortham

Sec whary of Shite

DIVISION OF CORPORATIONS

FILED

1. Harrie of Carrier (1)			OCUMI		96 NW 11 WH 11 53						
		A950	00000	495				TARY O			
JBH, LIMITED COMPANY, LTD.			9	L -AR			TALLAH bor	OLANNIC II.			
				$\mathcal{C}_{\mathcal{N}}$			alog Address.)		<u>(j</u> 1		5 -1-
Maling Address	**********	Porcipal Office Adi	Jentu .		State	Apt #					
3821 LAKE WORTH ROAD LAKE WORTH FL 30460		5821 LAKE WORTH LAKE WORTH FL 33			Cay State A Zep						
					2a, New Perceptil Office Address: It Applicable						
If alknow addresses are poderent to may way	lise through the in	ट्राक्टर जोल्हाकाल यादि ।	noter correct addr	nna in Block 2 and/or 2a	डिमालेस, ह	April #	ols,				
3. Date Lemad or Registered to Do Residence of 30. Date of Cast Report 4. State or C			FL	Dity State & Zip							
5n. Capital Contributions as Shown on Hecotyl	5b. Amount of	Capital Contributions in to date	6, rem	riber			Applied For	7. CERT	I ICATE (DE STATUS FIE.QUIF	EO.
\$ 40.00			65	-058852	3		tial Applicabin			daming from interpreted clifts, edge of Station	
8. FEES: 1.) Filing Fee Computed at 2.) Supplemental Fee \$1.30. THE AMOUNT DUE SHALL BE NO LESS THOSE. If the amount entered in 5b is MAKE CHECK PAYABLE TO FLORIDA DEF	Z5 (pursuant to sec (Ar4 \$191.25 (\$52) greater than amoun	llon 607,193, F S.) 50 + \$138 75) AND NO A	IORE THAN \$570	25 (\$437 50 + \$138.75)		_					-
9, Mame and Add	rese of Current R	egistered Agent			10.	Hel	nanged now Ha	galored Apo	m/Office		
ALEXANDER, KAREN L ESQ.				Marne							
C/O ALEXANDER, DAMBRA & DUHL, P.A.			Street Address (P.O. Box Hamber is Not Acceptable)				*				
5737 OKEECHOBEE BLVD., SUITE 201 WEST PALM BEACH FL 33417		Solo Apt #, etc									
TIEST FALM DEAUTI FL 33417				City					FL	Zip Gode	
10a. Pursuant to the provisions of section for the purpose of changing its regingont. Earn femiliar with, and accept	stered office or reg	istored agent, or both in	the State of Flore								

A GENERAL PARTNER THAT IS A CORPORATION, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP OR OTHER BUSINESS ENTITY

11. If Imme(s) of General Partner(s)	11a. (Do NOT Use Post Office Box Humbers)	11b. City, Stain & Zip Code	11c. Registration/ Document Number
NOBLE MANAGEMENT COMPANY	5821 LAKE WORTH ROAD	LAKE WORTH FL 33463	P92000013479
	ļ		

Note: General partners MAY NOT be changed on this form; an amendment must be filed to change a general partner.

12. I do brindly certly final the information supplied with this filling is voluntarily furnished and does not qualify for the everyposis stated in Section 119.07(3)(4). Florida Statutes. I minase the Division of Corporatives from any liability of the Compliance with Section 1.10 07(3)(4). Florida Statutos, 1 minaria this Division of Corporatives from liability of the constraint of the observable supplied in absention of the public access. I further certify that the information of cated on this agonal report in time and account and that my signature obtain have the same legal effects as it made under pain. I further certify that I am a General Partner of the limited partnership, receiver of trustee empowered to error the these reports of the supplied Statutos.

SIGNATURE ellepandra C. Carpenter, C.P.A. DATI 12/19/95

Typed is President Partiner Signing Form Alexandra C. Carpenter, Treasurer, Telephone Human (407) 966-0070

Noble management Company, General Bartner

0000000

CR2E003 (6/95)